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CUSTOMISED SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE
This event is an excellent platform to promote
your organization to influential players and investors
in the industry. Sponsorship opportunities available
include Corporate, Exclusive luncheon & Cocktail
sponsor. Exhibition / catalogue display can be arranged
upon request. Contact cynthia@cmtsp.com.sg
or (65) 6346 9132
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Program details published herein are confirmed as at printing time.
Please visit http://www.cmtevents.com/main.aspx?ev=101250
for latest information on speakers & topics.

DAY 1 - 09 Dec 2010, Thursday

08:00

09:00

09:10

09:40

10:10

10:50

11:20

12:00

Registration & Coffee
Chairman’s Opening Introduction

Opening Address

Palm Qil Industry and the Global Changing
Demand for Sustainability in Palm Qil
Production

M.R.Chandran, Advisor to Executive Board
RSPO

Oil Palm Business in Indonesia -
Opportunities and Challenges

Didiek Goenadi,

Indonesia Investment Coordinating Board

Discussion followed by Coffee

High Yielding Planting Materials
- Technology Breakthrough

Commercial Planting of Oil Palm Clones:
Prospects & Challenges in Yield

Breakthrough
Dr. Soh Aik Chin, Advisor
Applied Agricultural Resources Sdn. Bhd.

New & Improved Oil Palm Materials
through Increased Precision in Selection
Dr. Cheah Suan Choo, Chief Scientific Officer
Asiatic Centre For Genome Technology

Sdn Bhd

An Update on Oil Palm Planting Material

Producers in Indonesia

+ On going breeding research done by the
seed producers

+ Direction and objectives of breeding
programs

* Varieties to be released in the near future
and its specifications

+ Profile of the companies requested to be a
seed producer and their objectives

+ Overview on the planting materials
available until 2020

Dr. Abdul Razak Purba, Plant Breeder

Indonesian Oil Palm Research Institute (IOPRI)

12:40 Discussion followed by Lunch

14:00 10l Group’s Yield Performance and
Potentials
Joshua Mathews, Research Controller
101 Corporation Bhd -Research Centre

RSPO Certification From Supply Base to
End User

Fundamental Grounding of the RSPO

Audit and Certification Process for All

Units in the Supply Chain, Including the

Plantation and through to the End User.

Led by David Ogg, Control Union Group
14:40 Group Schemes

Certification Process

Audit Process and Understanding
Auditors Expectations

15:40 Tea Break

16:10 Areas in Which Managers have
Difficulty in Demonstrating Compliance

RSPO Supply Chain Certification & the
4 RSPO Supply Chain Models

16:50 Questions and Discussions.
Final Summing of Day 1

17:00 Close of Day 1

DAY 2 - 10 Dec 2010, Friday
08:30 Chairman’s Introduction

ISCC Certification - New Developments
Led by David Ogg

08:40

09:30

10:10

Oil Palm and Downstream Processing
in Relation to the Renewable Energy
Directive (RED) and International
Sustainability and Carbon Certification
(1scc)

Indirect Land Use Change and Palm oil
* Potential pitfalls

Discussion followed by Coffee

Land Selection & Productivity Management

10:50

11:30

12:10

12:40

14:10

14:50

15:30

16:00

16:10

Best Practices in Land Selection and
Management for Oil Palm Cultivation

Dr. S Paramananthan, Managing Director
Param Agricultural Soil Surveys (M) Sdn Bhd

Yield Improvement in Oil Palm Planted
on Degraded Land — An Indonesian
Experience

Dr. Thomas Fairhurst, Director

Tropical Crop Consultants Ltd

Techno Economic Analysis of

Drip Nutrigate’d Oil Palm

Sam Tidhar, Director - Indonesia & Malaysia
Netafim

‘i NETAFIM™

Discussion followed by Lunch

Best Agro-Management Practices for
Oil Palm Planted on Peatland

Dr. Peter Lim, General Manager - R & D

PT TH Indo Plantations

Update on Integrated Pest Management
Possibilities in Oil Palm Plantations
Tey Chong Lay, Sime Darby Research Sdn Bhd

Safe Handling of Agrochemical Spraying
in the Oil Palm Plantations

Midzon Johannis, Head of Development
PT Syngenta

Final Discussion

Close of Conference followed by Tea



